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	European Sled Dog Racing Association

	
	Chipping form
	BIB No.
	

	
	Driver:
	     

	
	Class:
	     

	
	Nationality:
	     


	
	DOG’s NAME
	SEX
	AGE
	CHIP NUMBER

	1
	     
	 
	     
	     

	2
	     
	 
	     
	     

	3
	     
	 
	     
	     

	4
	     
	 
	     
	     

	5
	     
	 
	     
	     

	6
	     
	 
	     
	     

	7
	     
	 
	     
	     

	8
	     
	 
	     
	     

	9
	     
	 
	     
	     

	10
	     
	 
	     
	     

	11
	     
	 
	     
	     

	12
	     
	 
	     
	     

	13
	     
	 
	     
	     

	14
	     
	 
	     
	     

	15
	     
	 
	     
	     

	16
	     
	 
	     
	     

	17
	     
	 
	     
	     

	18
	     
	 
	     
	     

	19
	     
	 
	     
	     

	20
	     
	 
	     
	     

	21
	     
	 
	     
	     

	22
	     
	 
	     
	     

	23
	     
	 
	     
	     

	24
	     
	 
	     
	     

	25
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